
 

 

 

 

 

Nombre de alumnos:  

Briana Sherlyn Lara González 

Nombre del profesor: 

 Guillen Alcala Rafael Ivan 

Nombre del trabajo: 

WEEKLY SCHEDULE 

Materia:  

Ingles l 

Grado: 

1° 

Grupo:  

A  

 



4:50

5:00

6:00

7:00

7:40

8:10-9:50

9:50-10:40

10:40-12:20

12:20-2:00

2:30

3:00-9:00

10:00

I wake up I wake up I wake up I wake up

I do my devotional I do my devotional I do my devotional I do my devotional

I fix myself I fix myself I fix myself I fix myself

I eat a sandwich I eat a sandwich I eat a sandwich I eat a sandwich

I go to school I go to school I go to school I go to school

I have English classes I have theories
classes I have English classes

Break Break Break Break

I have statistics
classes

I have computing
classes

I have statistics
classes

I have computing
classes

I have drafting classes I have introduction to
psychology I have drafting classes I have introduction to

psychology

I eat with my family I eat with my family I eat with my family I eat with my family

Work hours Work hours Work hours Work hours

I sleep I sleep I sleep I sleep

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

I wake up, I do my devotional, i fix myself, my father Works in the hotel, my mom stays at home,
my sister Works in the cyber, i use public transportation everyday.  From 8 in the morning to 9:50
i have English clases with teacher Ivan, at 9:50 we go out for reccess and hace breakfast, ar 10:40 i

have statistics classes, at 12:20 i have writing classes. I return to my house at 2:30, i do my
homework after eat, I go work at 3:00, breack at 9 and sleep at 10. This is my daily routine

everyday. 


