

Nombre de alumnos:

Briana Sherlyn Lara González

Nombre del profesor:

Guillen Alcala Rafael Ivan

Nombre del trabajo:

WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Materia:

Ingles I

Grado:

1°

Grupo:

Α

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
4:50	I wake up	l wake up	I wake up	I wake up
5:00	I do my devotional	I do my devotional	I do my devotional	I do my devotional
6:00	I fix myself	I fix myself	I fix myself	I fix myself
7:00	I eat a sandwich	I eat a sandwich	I eat a sandwich	I eat a sandwich
7:40	I go to school	I go to school	I go to school	I go to school
8:10-9:50	I have English classes	I have theories classes	I have English classe	s
9:50-10:40	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:40-12:20	I have statistics classes	I have computing classes	I have statistics classes	I have computing classes
12:20-2:00	I have drafting classes	I have introduction to psychology	I have drafting class	es I have introduction to psychology
2:30	I eat with my family	I eat with my family	I eat with my family	I eat with my family
3:00-9:00	Work hours	Work hours	Work hours	Work hours
10:00	I sleep	I sleep	I sleep	I sleep

I wake up, I do my devotional, i fix myself, my father Works in the hotel, my mom stays at home, my sister Works in the cyber, i use public transportation everyday. From 8 in the morning to 9:50 i have English clases with teacher Ivan, at 9:50 we go out for reccess and hace breakfast, ar 10:40 i have statistics classes, at 12:20 i have writing classes. I return to my house at 2:30, i do my homework after eat, I go work at 3:00, breack at 9 and sleep at 10. This is my daily routine everyday.